4/3/2023
4/12/2023
4/15/2023

4/19/2023

4/26/2023

5/2/12023

5/10/2023

5/17/2023

5/26 & 27.2023

111712023

WESTERN BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL

2023 TRACK
Tuesday Western Beaver/Hopewell/Aliquippa/New Brighton Away-at New Brighton
Wednesday Western Beaver/Freedom/Rochester Away-at NewBrighton
Saturday Beaver County Track Championships Away-at Riverside
Wednessday Western Beaver/Southside/OLSH Away-at South Side

Wednesday = MAC Championships
Tuesday WPIAL Track Team Semi Finals

Wednesday  WPIAL Track Team Finals
Wednesday =~ WPIAL Track Individual Finals

Fri/Sat PIAA Championships

3:30
3:30
9:00
3:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD






