WESTERN BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL 2023 TRACK

4/3/2023	Tuesday	Western Beaver/Hopewell/Aliquippa/New Brighton	Away-at New Brighton	3:30
4/12/2023	Wednesday	Western Beaver/Freedom/Rochester	Away-at NewBrighton	3:30
4/15/2023	Saturday	Beaver County Track Championships	Away-at Riverside	9:00
4/19/2023	Wednessday	Western Beaver/Southside/OLSH	Away-at South Side	3:30
4/26/2023	Wednesday	MAC Championships		TBD
5/2/2023	Tuesday	WPIAL Track Team Semi Finals		TBD
5/10/2023	Wednesday	WPIAL Track Team Finals		TBD
5/17/2023	Wednesday	WPIAL Track Individual Finals		TBD
5/26 & 27.2023	Fri/Sat	PIAA Championships		TBD

1/17/2023